Appendix "A" to Report FCS20096

Binbrook Conservation Area Capital Funding Plan

Borrower
Purpose

Principal Amount

Annual Interest Rate

Loan Term (Year)

Debenture Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Maturity Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Payment Frequency

Loan Type

Payment Date

Total Payment Principal Amount

City of Hamilton Reserve 108020

NPCA Binbrook Conservation Area Improvements (FC520096)

$1,210,000.00
1.66 %

15

12/01/2020
05/01/2030
Annual

Serial

Interest Amount

Principal Balance

12/01/2021
12/01/2022
12/01/2023
12/01/2024
12/01/2025
12/01/2026
12/01/2027
12/01/2028
12/01/2029
12/01/2030
12/01/2031
12/01/2032
12/01/2033
12/01/2034
12/01/2035

$91,790.31 $71,704.31 $20,086.00
$91,790.31 $72,894.60 $18,895.71
$91,790.31 $74,104.65 $17,685.66
$91,790.31 $75,334.79 $16,455.52
$91,790.31 $76,585.34 $15,204.96
$91,790.31 $77,856.66 $13,933.65
$91,790.31 $79,149.08 $12,641.23
$91,790.31 $80,462.95 $11,327.35
$91,790.31 $81,798.64 $9,991.67
$91,790.31 $ 83,156.50 $8,633.81
$91,790.31 $84,536.89 $7,253.41
$91,790.31 $85,940.21 $5,850.10
$91,790.31 $ 87,366.81 $4,423.49
$91,790.31 $88,817.10 $2,973.20
$91,790.31 $90,291.47 $1,498.84
$1,376,854.59 $1,210,000.00 $ 166,854.59

$1,138,295.69
$1,065,401.10
$991,296.45
$915,961.66
$839,376.32
$761,519.66
$682,370.58
$601,907.63
$520,108.99
$436,952.49
$352,415.59
$266,475.39
$179,108.57
$90,291.47
$00.00
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