Binbrook Conservation Area Capital Funding Plan

Borrower City of Hamilton Reserve 108020

Purpose NPCA Binbrook Conservation Area Improvements (FCS20096)

Principal Amount \$ 1,210,000.00

Annual Interest Rate 1.66 % Loan Term (Year) 15

Debenture Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 12/01/2020
Maturity Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 05/01/2030
Payment Frequency Annual
Loan Type Serial

Payment Date	Total Payment	Principal Amount	Interest Amount	Principal Balance
12/01/2021	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 71,704.31	\$ 20,086.00	\$ 1,138,295.69
12/01/2022	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 72,894.60	\$ 18,895.71	\$ 1,065,401.10
12/01/2023	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 74,104.65	\$ 17,685.66	\$ 991,296.45
12/01/2024	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 75,334.79	\$ 16,455.52	\$ 915,961.66
12/01/2025	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 76,585.34	\$ 15,204.96	\$ 839,376.32
12/01/2026	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 77,856.66	\$ 13,933.65	\$ 761,519.66
12/01/2027	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 79,149.08	\$ 12,641.23	\$ 682,370.58
12/01/2028	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 80,462.95	\$ 11,327.35	\$ 601,907.63
12/01/2029	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 81,798.64	\$ 9,991.67	\$ 520,108.99
12/01/2030	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 83,156.50	\$ 8,633.81	\$ 436,952.49
12/01/2031	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 84,536.89	\$ 7,253.41	\$ 352,415.59
12/01/2032	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 85,940.21	\$ 5,850.10	\$ 266,475.39
12/01/2033	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 87,366.81	\$ 4,423.49	\$ 179,108.57
12/01/2034	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 88,817.10	\$ 2,973.20	\$ 90,291.47
12/01/2035	\$ 91,790.31	\$ 90,291.47	\$ 1,498.84	\$ 00.00
	\$ 1,376,854.59	\$ 1,210,000.00	\$ 166,854.59	